TITLE
SCALE DATE DR DWG
REV
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPRIETARY TO
E-SWITCH AND IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR TRANSFERRED
SHEET    OF
WS10850100F130SA
2:1 1/24/2022
A
MJR
1 1
N010500
BYDATEDESCRIPTIONECO NOREV
100120855
OBJECT ID
CNONC
NC
NO
COM
CIRCUIT: SPDT
O.P. (MM)
F.P. (MM)
O.P. = OPERATING POINT
F.P. = FREE-POSITION
6.40~6.95 7.35 MAX
NOTES:
  1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]
  2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=0.4
                                      X.XX=0.25
  3. RATING: 0.1A @ 48VDC OR 0.1A @ 125VAC, 250VAC
  4. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 150mΩ MAX.
  5. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100MΩ @ 500VDC
  6. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 500VAC FOR 1 MINUTE
  7. ELECTRICAL LIFE: 100,000 CYCLES MIN.
  8. MECHANICAL LIFE: 500,000 CYCLES MIN.
  9. OPERATING TEMP: -40C TO 85C
 10. MOISTURE PROTECTION: IP67
 11. OPERATING FORCE: 130 gf MAX.
 12.     DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.
18.50
[.728 in]
8.20
[.323 in]
1.40
[.055 in]
.50
[.020 in]
5.60
[.220 in]
3.70
[.146 in]
3.15
[.124 in]
FLATS
13.00
[.512 in]
2.75
[.108 in]
4.13
[.163 in]
4.13
[.163 in]
2.50
[.098 in]
.70
[.028 in]
3.30
[.130 in]
THRU
F.P.
O.P.
3.90
[.154 in]
2.75
[.108 in]
2.95
[.116 in]
13.35
[.526 in]
.80
[.031 in]
( )
OVERTRAVEL
1.70
[.067 in]
5.40
[.213 in]
2.70
[.106 in]
1.40
[.055 in]
NEW RELEASE 03/14/22A ECO-100685 MR
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
E-Switch:
  WS10850100F130SA